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7117123, 3:50 PM Welcome

e ASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A | SeSérvicss-ReporefortGeheral GenicabTrviAQDE  LoBMQSHE Logout-F

Welcome: AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHN..

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M

Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RRS0212200164 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year

:12021-22
Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
o Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year From Dt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee A
A 6 A B a9
A1V A 2Y A 3 Y A 4 v A SY v A?f' v A 10 ¥
1 202110013931 MMALLESH BTECH (CSE)/3 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
B BHANU
2 202110629907 BTECH (EEE)/2 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
PRASAD
BTECH
3 202110418845 ERRAPOULU 01-06-2020 31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
(MECHANICAL)/2
4 202109873753 i l DI 01-06-2020  31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
MOUNIKA (MECHANICAL)/4
Totals 255000 0 0 255000

July 17, 2023 03:50:01 PMJune 15, 2023 03:33:49 PM

PRINCIPAL
of Engg. & Tech

Avanthi Institute O1 =88 % e

Guntitvapally (V). dulia;

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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Home-A | SeSérvics-ERepoefbriSerl SenicabRvAQDE  LOBMSTE Logout-F
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77123, 3:50 PM Welcome

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15302RRS0212100052 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year
:2021-22

PRINCIPAL
~fCnnn P-T" h
A\Janthllns*1tute fEngg. ﬁ:}
Gurtivapadly (V). Abduliapurm tidl) RRD
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7/17/23, 3:50 PM

S.No Applicant No
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202110766468

202110420598

202110479141

202106018338

202110202308

202108168032

202107190802

202110250951

202110078114

202110655414

202111156559

202110046033

202110112564

202110198474

202110220312

202109625056

202110506735

202110582627

Student Name

AMGOTH
PUSHPALATHA

SAPAVATH
LOKESH

RAMAVATH
PAVAN NAIK

NENAVATH
JAIPAL
P RAMULU

BHUKYA
SREELATHA

VISLAVATH
BHASKAR NAIK

M RAMESH

GUGULOTHU
KAMESH BABU

KATRAVATH RAM

CHARAN NAIK

BANOTH SIDHU
NAYAK

PANUGOTHU
MUNI

KORRA NAVEEN

DHARAVATH
NARASIMHA

BANOTH RAJESH

GUGULOTH
PAVAN

ESLAVATH
SREEDHAR

BHUKYA PAVAN
KUMAR

Course/Course Year

A3

B.TECH-CSE(ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE LEARNING)/2

B.TECH-CSE(ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE LEARNING)/2

BTECH (CSE)/2

BTECH (CSE)/3

BTECH (ECE)/2

BTECH (ECE)3

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (ECE)/4

BTECH (EEE)/2

BTECH (EEE)/2

BTECH (EEE)/3

BTECH (EEE)3

BTECH (EEE)/3

BTECH (EEE)/3

BTECH (EEE)3

BTECH (EEE)/4

BTECH (EEE)/4

BTECH (EEE)/4

Welcome

Released Released

FromDt. ToDt Months
A 6

A 4dv A SvY v
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- -
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- -
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-056- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- i
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 19
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- &
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05- 12
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-, @

T iadi?]s

N0zt -

Tution Spl. Other
Fee

A Tvw

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

60000

60000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

60000

60000

60000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

60000

60000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

60000

60000

60000



7/17/23, 3:50 PM Welcome

LAVUDYA 01-06- 31-05-

19 202109943360 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/3 12 65000 0 0 65000
RAMBABU 2020 2021
VISLAVATH 01-086- 31-05-

20 202109980608 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/3 12 65000 0 0 85000
PAVAN KUMAR 2020 2021

21 202108150633 sk BTECH (MECHANICAL)/4 i R 12 60000 0 0 60000
DEVARAJ ¥ 2020 2021
RAMAVATH 01-06- 31-05-

22 202108324286 BTECH (MECHANICAL)/4 12 60000 0 0 60000
KUMAR 2020 2021
RAMAVATH M TECH(ELECTRICAL 01-06- 31-05-

23 202103649081 ( 12 57000 0 0 57000
NARENDAR POWER SYSTEMS)/2 2020 2021
KUTHATI M TECH(ELECTRICAL 01-06- 31-05-

24 202105181489 12 57000 0 0 57000
VENKATESH POWER SYSTEMS)/2 2020 2021

25 202104474804 Crimumnint MBA/2 o s 12 35000 0 0 35000
ASHOK NAIK 2020 2021
PEESODI 01-06- 31-05-

z 202107698749 MBA/2 12 35000 0 0 35000
SHIVANI 2020 2021
VAKDOTH 1-0 1

27 202108209677 MBA/2 ge s 12 35000 0 0 35000
SHASHI REKHA 2020 2021

Totals 1614000 0 0 1614000

July 17, 2023 03:50:14 PMJune 15, 2023 03:36:29 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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717023, 3:49 PM Welcome

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212100124 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-
22
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7/17/23, 3:49 PM Welcome

Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF

S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fob > ok - ecine
A
o B A 2V A3 Y A 4 v 151‘01710‘9‘10
v . 4 4
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06- 31-05-
1 202111825771 POLIGER| SWATHI 12 65000 0 0 65000
SCIENCE)M1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-086- 31-05-
2 202111121952 MASAPAKA ANIL 12 65000 0 0 65000
SCIENCE)/1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06- 31-05-
3 202111100236 MASAPAKA BABU 12 65000 0 0 65000
SCIENCE)/1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06- 31-05-
4 202110813489 DOMA SRUJALEENA 12 65000 0 0 65000
SCIENCE)1 2020 2021
B.TECH-CSE (DATA 01-06- 31-05-
5 202110843154 CHEPYALA VENU 12 65000 0 0 65000
SCIENCE)/1 2020 2021
B.TECH-
GOVATHOTI SRIKAR CSE(ARTIFICIAL 01-06- 31-05-
e 202111849247 12 65000 0 0 65000
PRIYATHAM INTELLIGENCE AND 2020 2021
MACHINE LEARNING)/1
01-06- 31-05-
7 202111846113 VANARASI SRINU BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
2020 2021
GUMMADI STEVEN 01-06- 31-05-
8 202111934307 BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
PAUL 2020 2021
KOMMULA LAXMI 01-06- 31-056-
9 202111874308 BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
PRASANNA 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
10 202111852559 SOMA DINAKARAN BTECH (CSE)1 12 65000 0 0 65000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
11 202111027418 INAPANURIRAKESH BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
202111186350 DAMA ASHWINI BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
2020 2021
CHIPPALAPALLY 01-06- 31-05-
13 202110842575 BTECH (CSE)/1 12 65000 0 0 65000
MAHESH 2020 2021
ARUPULA 01-06- 31-05-
14 202111065640 BTECH (CSE) 12 65000 0 0 65000
SAIDURGAPRASAD 2020 2021
THEETLA 01-06- 31-05-
15 202110966473 BTECH (CSE)1 12 65000 0 0 65000
VARSHITHA 2020 2021
NARA BHANU 01-06-  31-05-
16 202110882269 BTECH (CSEV1 12 65000 0 0 65000
PRAKASH 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
17 202111845781 GORATI YAMINI BTECH (CSE)/2 12 65000 0 0 65000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
18 202111042378 DABBETANITHEESH BTECH (ECE)M1 12 65000 0 0 65000

20 2021
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

'

27

28

29

30

31

32

37

39

202110531989

202110500430

202109999678

202110060645

202110513984

202106012775

202112009001

202111867772

202110472309

202110578690

202109987330

202109859656

202109850266

202109822246

202109741937

202109677164

202109556121

202109512001

202109484403

[

KANDIPATI
NAVAKISHORE

GUMMADI SAHASRA

GALIMUDI MOUNIKA

KANDLE SNEHITH

PANSARYA SIDDHU

KALYAN

M PRAVEEN KUMAR

PANDI AKSHITA
SAGAR

SERUBAI ANUSHA

MANDA VARSHA

SONKAMBLE POOJA

GANJIMALA DIVYA

DHARMAPURI
SUKESH

SILMULA BHARGAVI

VEERLA AKHILA

KODESELA
SHRAVANI|

PULIJALA BHAVANA

RAJPATHI REENA

Y MAHESWARI

SABBITHI CHANDINI

MACHKURI
SANDHYA

VOTARKAR
MOUNIKA

BTECH (ECE)/2

BTECH (EEE)2

BTECH

(MECHANICAL)/2

BTECH

(MECHANICAL)/2

M TECH (VLSI)1

M TECH (VLSIY1

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBANM

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBA/M

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBA/1

MBA/M

'.'-'.'. {Hias UG

W A iapui "\ﬂ‘ ‘k‘rﬂ]RRDlSl

Welcome
01-06-  31-05-
2020 g
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 o
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 503
01-06  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
2020 2094
01-08- 31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
2020 2021
01-06-  31-05-
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-

"

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

57000

57000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

57000

57000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000
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7117123, 3:49 PM Welcome

40 202108724534 s AN MBA/1 & g 12 35000 0 0 35000
RANI 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
41 202107776374 KARRA NAGAMANI  MBA/M 12 35000 0 0 35000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
42 202104737377 ARUTLA DEEPTHI MBA/1 12 35000 0 0 35000
2020 2021
Totals 2234000 0 0 2234000

July 17, 2023 03:49:49 PMJune 15, 2023 03:33:02 PM

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Welcome: AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHN..
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THT7I23, 3:49 PM Welcome

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15306RRS0212200071 Proceeding Dt. :06-09-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year
:2021-22

file:///C:/Users/rajuc/OneDrive/Desktop/NAAC/scholarship/proffAVIH NAAC 2018-19/NAAC 2021-22 PROCEEDINGS WITH LOGO/2021-22 EB... 2/12



THT123, 3:49 PM

Welcome

Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF

S.No Applicant No Student Name Coursel/Course Year FromDt To Dt. Months fos Fon Fea . Jimosint
A
AlY A2Y A3Y Adv a8y 4% L2982 AW
v g, ¥ v
DESHAVEN b E (DAT;
1 202111370573 : e - 00 s 12 35000 35000
AKSHAYARAO SCIENCE)/2 2020 2021
B.TECH-
SURYADEVARA CORMARIIFICIAL 01-06- 31-05-
2 202111332089 INTELLIGENCE AND 12 35000 35000
UJWALA MACHINE 2020 2021
LEARNING)/2
B.TECH-
CSE
(ARTIFICIAL 01:08- 31-05-
3 202111347387 G DIWAKAR INTELLIGENCE AND 12 35000 35000
MACHINE 2020 2021
LEARNING)/2
B.TECH-
CSE(ARTIFICIAL
NELAVALLI DINESH 01-06- 31-05-
4 202111350548 INTELLIGENCE AND 12 35000 35000
CHOWDARY MACHINE 2020 2021
LEARNING)/2
01-06- 31-05-
5 202110620014 MUKKA SHASHANK BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
6 202111287596 BETHAPUDI SRIJA BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
7 202111288902 CHEERLA SATHVIKA BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
2020 2021
ABHISH INGH 01-06~ 31-05-
8 202111289837 SHERS BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
TOMAR 2020 2021
01-06~ 31-05-
202111295371 ANUGU VARSHA BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
2020 2021
10 202111296407 NIREL SARSHTY BTECH (CSE)/2 - D 12 35000 35000
REDDY ( 2020 2021
1 202111304492 TIREAEDOY BTECH (CSE)/2 L9 s 12 35000 35000
AJITESH REDDY 2020 2021
GUDELLI JASWANTH 01-06- 31-05-
12 202111311035 BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
REDDY 2020 2021
NALLA YASHWANTH 01-06- 31-05-
13 202111318048 BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
REDDY 2020 2021
KUNATI SRIKANTH 01-06- 31-05-
14 202111318124 BTECH (CSE)/2 12 35000 35000
REDDY 2020 2021
01-06- 31-05-
15 202111318476 KOTA PAVANI BTECH (CSE)/2 2021 12 35000 35000
T enad. & Teth
anthi iSTUIE OTEER8: F0 o o,
SUE L dullapurmet i RR.D'st
i v ARULTHGYS

Cuntimanaiy v

iemmmmwmuumémwn NAAC 2018-19/NAAC 2021-22 PROCEEDINGS WITH LOGO/2021-22 EB... 3/12



36

TN723, 3:49 PM

16 202111318560
17 202111319846
18 202111335422

18 202111339144
20 202111340493
21 202111340758
22 202111370265
‘ 202111372733
24 202111379321
25 202111389689
26 202111399024
27 202111418409
28 202111430208
29 202111479986
20 202110158281
31 202110427029
32 202110843884
33 202110848925
34 202110853648
35 202110855260
36 202110857055

BADDAM PREM
KUMAR REDDY

MANUKONDA KAVYA
SREE

S RAJESH GUPTA

DILLI NIHARIKA

MITTAPELLY
RAVITEJA

LAXMANNAGARI
GOPIKA

PUTTAPATI SHASHI
KUMAR REDDY

GADDAM MANITHA

GURRAM
REEMASREE REDDY

SAl VIVEK MATTE
POTHULA VARSHA
KANDULA POOJA
RAVELLA ANUJA
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2020 2021
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KUMAR 2020 2021
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued

AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GU NTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212100124 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22 :

SCHEDULED
CASTE
Course/Course | Released |Released To|Mont Spl. | Other
S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee |RTF Amount
1/202111825771 |POLIGERI SWATHI B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2|202111121952 |MASAPAKA ANIL B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3202111100236 |MASAPAKA BABU B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4]202110813489 |DOMA SRUJALEENA B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5(202110843154 |CHEPYALA VENU B.TECH-CSD 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
61202111849247  |GOVATHOTISRIKAR PRIYATHAM B.TECH-CSM 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
7/202111846113 |VANARASI SRINU BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
8]202111934307 |GUMMADISTEVEN PAUL  [BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
9(202111874308  |KOMMULA LAXMI PRASANNA BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
10(/202111852559 |SOMA DINAKARAN BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0] 65000
11|202111027418 |INAPANURI RAKESH BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
12/202111186350 |DAMA ASHWINI BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
13202110842575 |CHIPPALAPALLY MAHESH  |BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
14]202111065640  |ARUPULA SAIDURGAPRASAD BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000| 0 0 65000
15/202110966473 |THEETLA VARSHITHA BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
16/202110882269 |NARA BHANU PRAKASH BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
17|202111845781 |GORATI YAMINI BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 of 65000
18/202111042378 |DABBETA NITHEESH BTECH (ECE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
19]202110531989 |KANDIPATI NAVAKISHORE [BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
20/202110500430 |GUMMADI SAHASRA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
21/202109999678 |GALIMUDI MOUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
22/202110060645 |KANDLE SNEHITH BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
23|202110448401  |PANSARYA SIDDHU KALYAN BTECH MECHANICAL2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
24|202110513984 |M PRAVEEN KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
25(202108206770 |PANDI AKSHITA SAGAR M TECH (VLSI)/1 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0| 57000
26(202106012775 |SERUBAI ANUSHA M TECH (v’@)/ 1 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
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202112009001

35000

27 MANDA VARSHA MBA/1 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 0 0| 35000
28|202111867772 |SONKAMBLE POOJA MBA/1 06-01-20 ([31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 UI 35000
29|202110472309 GANJIMALA DIVYA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 OI 35000
30/202110578690 |DHARMAPURI SUKESH MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 U| 35000
31|202109987330 |SILMULA BHARGAVI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 UI 35000
32|202109859656 |VEERLA AKHILA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
33|1202109850266 |KODESELA SHRAVANI MBA/1 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
34/202109822246 |PULIJALA BHAVANA MBA/1 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
35|202109741937 RAJPATHI REENA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000} 0 OI 35000
36/202109677164 |Y MAHESWARI MBA/1 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 DI 35000
37|202109556121 |SABBITHI CHANDINI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 OI 35000
38|202109512001 MACHKURI SANDHYA MBA/1 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 OI 35000
39(202109484403 |VOTARKAR MOUNIKA MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
40|202108724534 |GOMASA NAVEENA RANI MBA/1 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 o| 35000
41(202107776374 KARRA NAGAMANI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
421202104737377 |ARUTLA DEEPTHI MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
total 2234000 0 0 2234000
ist of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Fresh Proceeding No. : 15301FRS0212200166 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
Course/Course | Released |Released To|Mont Spl. | Other
S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1/202110818172  |RUDRARAPU HARSHAVARDHAN BTECH (CSE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2(202111762218 |GANDHAM HARIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3202111838594 |KARMANKAR AMBADAS BTECH (EEE)/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
41202107400292 BOJJA SWETHA M TECH EPS 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
5202107467815 KOTHAPALLY SUSHMA M TECH EPS 1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
6/202109538830 |POTTIPAKA NAGARAJU MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
7|202109792136 |KASTHALA MAHESH BABU |MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
8202109841947  |MYLARAM SHARATH KUMAR MBA/1 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
Total 414000 0 0 414000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RRS0212100117 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22

Course/Course Released |Released To [Mont Spl. | Other
S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1|202111304224 |M JYOTHI B.TECH-CSD 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
2|202111150411 |VELPULA RAJESH BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000| 0 0 65000
3/202111392023 |SURYAWANSHI SACHIN BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 Y 65000
4/202111300172 |BARI BHANU PRASAD BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5/202110206557 |K PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
6/202109822450 |MANKALA BHASKAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65003|
7|202107205341  |SAKHIRI ANILKUMAR BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
8|202107966682 |SUDDAPALLY SUNNY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0f 0 60000
9|202110631508 |KANDURI NITHIN KUMAR |BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
10/202110028783 |PUTTAPAGA MANISHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 o] 0 65000
11|202110006773 |PULI ANUSHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
121202110538902 DARESH ADARSH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 60000 0| 0 60000
13|202109619054 |PULIGILLA PRAVALIKA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0| 0 60000
14|202109534805 |PEYYALA SAI RAJU BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0| 0 60000
15|202109182167 |SINDI NIKHIL BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 01 0 60000
16{202111043220 |NARAPATI DINESH KUMAR |BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 of 0 65000
17|202110966969 |KORIPELLI CHANDU BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
18|202110877384 |BOLUGURI MADHURI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0] 0 65000
19|202110136784 |P VAMSHI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 o} 0 65000
20|202110697016 |GAJULA JOSHNA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
21|202110506830 |MATHANGI ARUN KUMAR |BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 9] 0 60000
22|202109730104 |MYPA SAI TEJA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
231202109650421 |KOTREPALLI APARNA BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
241202109946748  |DOBBALA SANTHOSH KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
25|202110096025 |MUNJAM SAIKIRAN BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
26/202109569104 |GYARA AVINASH BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
271202109230415 |KASI THARUNTEJA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
28]202109881231 |MACHA PRAVEEN KUMAR  |BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
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202107296923

M TECH (VLSI)/2

12

29 THAMBALLA POOJA 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 57000 0 0| 57000
30{202106057427 |CHANCHALA BABYSHALINI |M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 o| 57000]
31j202103109909 |GADDAM ARAVIND M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000|
32|202107224745 |BODDU RAMYA M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0] 0 57000|
33/202108763996 |PANTHANGI UMA MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0| 0 35000|
341202108355536 |THUNGA NAVYASRI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000] 0| 0 35000|
35/202108154505 |BELLE NAVYA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o 0 35000|
36/202107744563 |VANGAPALLY SRIKANTH MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
37|202107234230 |ANKAGALLA JEEVAN MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
38|202105016155 |VASKULA RAJKUMAR MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
39(202110110367 |YERRA MANASA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
40(202109746765 |GAIJALA SAIPRIYA MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
411202109594495 |ERAVELLI SANDHYARANI MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
421202109548166 |MANURI MALLIKA MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000| 0| 0 57000|
431202100433886 |CHINTHA PALLI SRILATHA  |MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
Total 2461000 0 0 2461000

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15301RRS0212200164 Proceeding Dt. :22-08-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22
Course/Course | Released |Released To|Mont Spl. | Other

S.No [ Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
1/202110013931 |M MALLESH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0] 65000
2|202110629907 |B BHANU PRASAD BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
3/202110418845 |ERRA POULU BTECH MECHANICAL2  |06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
41202109873753 [BYAGARI MOUNIKA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |106-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000|
Total 255000 0 0 255000

SCHEDULED TRIBE
List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
AVANTHI INST OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUNTAPALLY HAYATHNAGAR M
Renewal Proceeding No. : 15302RRS0212100052 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2022 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2021-22

| S.No [ Applicant No |

Student Name

| Course/Course | Released [Released To

Mont| Tution Fee| Spl. | Other | RTF Amount




AMGOTH PUSHPALATHA

06-01-20

1/202110766468 B.TECH-CSM 2 31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000|
2|202110420598 |SAPAVATH LOKESH B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 o| 0| 65000
3|202110479141 |RAMAVATH PAVAN NAIK  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
4{202106018338 |NENAVATH JAIPAL BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
5|202110202308 |P RAMULU BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0] 0 65000
6/202108168032 |BHUKYA SREELATHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
7|202107190802  |VISLAVATH BHASKAR NAIK BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
8/202110250951 |M RAMESH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0| 0 60000
9]202110078114 |GUGULOTHU KAMESH BABU BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
10/202110655414  |KATRAVATH RAM CHARAN NAIK BTECH (EEE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
111202111156559 |BANOTH SIDHU NAYAK BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
12|202110046033 |PANUGOTHU MUNI BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
131202110112564 |KORRA NAVEEN BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
141202110198474 |DHARAVATH NARASIMHA |BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
15|202110220312 |BANOTH RAJESH BTECH (EEE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
16{202109625056 |GUGULOTH PAVAN BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
17(202110506735 ESLAVATH SREEDHAR BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
18[202110582627 |BHUKYA PAVAN KUMAR BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
19(202109943360 |LAVUDYA RAMBABU BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 65000 0 0 65000
20(202109980608  |VISLAVATH PAVAN KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL3  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 65000| 0 0 65000
21/202108150633 |LAKAVATH DEVARAJ BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
22|202108324286 |RAMAVATH KUMAR BTECH MECHANICAL4 [06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 60000 0 0 60000
23|202103649081 |RAMAVATH NARENDAR M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
24/202105181489 |KUTHATI VENKATESH M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
25|202104474804 |DHANAVATH ASHOK NAIK |MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
26|202107698749 |PEESODI SHIVANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
27|202108209677  |VAKDOTH SHASHI REKHA  |MBA/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
Total 1614000 0 0 1614000
BACKWARD CLASSES
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M ont

ForT W e iy ; ~ Course/Course | Released |Released To & Spl. | Other _

No | Applicant No ~ StudentName - Year FromDt. |  Dt. | hs [TutionFee| Fee | Fee |RTFAmount
202110388699 |KALALIVINESHGOUD = |B.TECH-CSM2  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O o] 35000
202110413069 |VENKAIAHGARIVINAY  |B.TECH-CSM2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000, © 0] 35000
202110425983  |LOLAM SRI HARI ~ |B.TECH-CSM2  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000, O 0| 35000
202110446981 |DURGAM SWAMY  |B.TECH-CSM2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000f Of O 35000|

5202110407025 [EDHANDLA RAJKUMAR  |BTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12|  35000] 0 a0 35000
- |202110440887  |MACHKURI VITTAL ~ |BTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0]:i %0 35000
/|202110611372  |ERRAJI SAIKIRAN BTECH (CSE)/2 = |06-01-20 (31-05-2021 | 12 35000 0 0 35000
202108406704 = |} NAVEEN ~ |BTECH (CSE)/3  |06-01-20 {31-05-2021 | 12|  35000| 0 0 35000|
202110070948 |BODAKUNTI AJAY KUMAR |BTECH (CSE)/3 ~ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 © c0 35000
10{202107400862  |RUDRA BHANU SRI BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0] 35000|
202108189767 [SRIPATHINAVEEN ~ ~  |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12|  35000| of of 35000
202108213634 |UPPU NIHAL TARUN |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
202108228856 |ANUGULA SRINIVAS BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
202109205978 |KONGARI DHARANI BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0 - 35000
202109241444 |VUDHARU NAGALAXMI BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 600000 O O 60000
202109334229 |MARAGONI MOUNIKA BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0 35000
202109366436 |KUDIKALA MANIKANTA BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0 35000
8(202109499303  |KUDIRE MANASA |BTECH (CSE)/4 = |06-01-20 {31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 0 35000
~19(202109502713  |DULGUNDE VIKAS BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
20/202109554067  |GATIPELLY ROHITH |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 {31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0] 35000
21]202109571568  [BOINAPALLY VENKATESH  |BTECH (CSE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 350000 of  of 35000
©22|202109582719  |ALLE VINAY ~ |BTECH(cSE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 350000 o < o] 35000
23[202109588049  |BOLLABATHINI ARAVIND  [BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0| 35000
24[202109600530 |MANNEM MOUNKUMAR  |BTECH (CSE)/4 = |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 o 35000
25(202109618376  |KUNAPURI PRASANNA ~ [BTECH (CSE)/4 ~ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000, O 0 35000

- 26/202109624693 |URAGADDA BHUDEVI  |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 0 35000

127|202109638416  |YEMPATI BALA KRISHNA  |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 35000 © 50 35000

- 28/202109639044 |A MADHURI ~ |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000

- 29|202109646151 |M CHANDANA  |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000

30/202109646625  |SIRIGADHA ANUDEEP BTECH (CSE)/4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000, O e 35000
31/202109723762 |MEKALA VAMSHI KRISHNA |BTECH (CSE)/4 _ |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000

-



- 106-01-20

- 32|202109756385 |KADAVERU ANUSHA BTECH (CSE)/4 31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0| 50 35000
~ 33|202109778995  |KAKISONY BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 35000 O 0 35000
~ 34]202109786426 |BADUGU DILEP BTECH (CSE)/4 ~ |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o o 35000
- 35/202109809328 |NALLA KUMAR _|BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o L0l 35000
~36[202109812223 |MEKAPOTHULA SOUMYA |BTECH (CSE)/4  [06-01-20 ([31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o 0 35000
~37]202109817450  |MANDA KUMARA SWAMY [BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 [ 12155 35000) < o] =0l 135000
_38|202109927951 |ARRAM NAVEEN KUMAR  |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12|  35000] 0O =0} 35000
~ 39|202110433565 |KOTLA MAHESH BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 0 135000
~ 40{202110444034  |PULIPATI SOUNDARYA BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 60000| 0 o 60000
_41202110459439  [MALREDDY VAISHNAVI  [BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 31-05-2021 ) “12} = 35000 @ o] . o 35000
_42)202110465868  [CHELAMALA PENCHALAIAH |BTECH (CSE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 3s5000] o ) 35000
~ 43]|202110473578  |PIRLA DEVI : |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0 35000
_ 44[202110507555  |PAGALA HEMANTH KUMAR |BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 Of 0 35000
45[202110588665 |[MOGULOJU DIVYA BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 -H0 35000

~ 46|202110646740  |ALE AKHILA BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12 35000 0 0 35000
~ 47{202110664130 |A PAVAN KALYAN BTECH (CSE)/4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12 35000 0| 0| 35000
48|202110981671  |ALIGAPALLY SHILPA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000} Eo) =0 - 35000
~ 49]202110558870 |BODDUPALLY SURESH BTECH (ECE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o] = of 135000
50]202110619379  |TALLAPALLY UDAY KUMAR |[BTECH (ECE)/2  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 124+ 35000]=20] - 440 35000

~ 51/202109642117 |BODA SAIDULU BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 35000 o o] 35000
~ 52/202110119183 |BARLA ANILKUMAR BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O 0 35000
 53/202110904322 |BATHULA PRASHANTH BTECH (ECE)/3  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 =0 35000
_54/202107417399 INNAVEENKUMAR  |BTECH(ECE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 v 3500008 =0 HEE o]kl s 35000
- 55/202107839959  [PUNNA RAMU |BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 Dje= ol 2 =35000
_56/202108145106  [BANDARI KIRAN KUMAR  |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 35000 0O 0| 35000
57|202108176322  |YALAGANDULA SHUKRITHA [BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12 35000 O] 0l 35000
~ 58/202108219412 |TUMMALA ROHIT BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 35000 O =0 135000
~ 59|202108282636 |BOGA KEERTHI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 35000 0 o 35000
_ 60)202108339135  |KALPAGUR MANISH KUMAR|BTECH (ECE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000)= =0l = 0 35000
~61/202108351553  |PITTALA SAI RAVALI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0| 35000
- 62/202108379237 |G NAGARAJU : BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 135000 0 0 35000
63[202108762238 |ANUGANTI VAMSHI BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12| 35000 0 0 35000
64/202108789015 |B SRIKANTH BTECH (ECE)/4—~ [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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~ 65/202109096069 BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 12| 35000 0 0 35000
_ 66/202109183722  [BHARATHARAVITEJA  |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 of 0 35000
_67]202109206634 |YAMINISHIVANI  [BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000] O 0| 35000
~ 68[202109264690  |KORIPALLY NIKHILA |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O] 0] 35000
169/202109317932  [PUSALA YESUMANI BTECH (ECE)/4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12] 350000 O 0O 35000
0202109356177 |NOMULA VIJAYARAMA  [BTECH (ECE)/4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12|  35000] o] 0 35000
202109517757 |KAMMADANAM NANDINI |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 350000 o  of 35000
1202109606714  [MARVATHU SAIROHITH  |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000] o] o] 35000
202109612976  |MAALE SHIRISHA BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 [ 12| 35000 o o 35000
202109613350 |GOGU EDUKONDAL [BTECH (ECE)/4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 [ 12| 35000 o = o 35000
202109614266 |MATH AISHWARYA ~ |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o o 35000
202109670512 |GADDAM RAHUL YADAV  |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 0 35000
202109736828  |MANIKARI BHARATH BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 L.50]" = 5 135000
202109789756  |ARAJULA REVATHI BTECH (ECE)/4  [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O] 0O 35000
202109817992  |MIRYALA PAVANI BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O 0 35000
202109878931  |MALLIKANTI SAI KRISHNA  |BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12|  35000{ O 0 35000
202109926481  |KANAPARTHI SANDEEP BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 Ol . 0| 5485000
202110206872  |GANDLA RAMYA BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0| of 35000
 83/202110313910  [CHITLA PRATHYUSHA BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o] [ 135000
~84]|202110444219 ,|NEERATI SAI MANOJ BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O 0 - 35000
~ 85/202110517768  |KASOJU SHRAVYA BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 © 0| 35000
~ 86|202110957419  |VALLEPU SWATHI BTECH (ECE)/4  |06-01-20 {31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O] do]: <5 5000
~ 87(202111290179 |ENAVEENGOUD |BTECH(EEE)/2  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0/ 0| 35000
~ 88|202110223134 |MARLA MANIKANTA BTECH (EEE)/3  |06-01-20 {31-05-2021 | 12§ 350000 Of 0 35000
89]202109137736  |GUNTI NAVEEN BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 35000|"%E0]- "0 - 35000|
90[202109320990  |THUPAKULA RUPARANI BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000, 0] 0 _ 35000
~ 91/202109352095  [JANGALA VINAY KUMAR  |BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 350000 O] © - 35000
- 92/202109564402  [SIRAGON| PAVAN KUMAR  [BTECH (EEE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000] 0O 0] 35000
~ 93|202109576750 [BODDU SAIKUMAR BTECH (EEE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 Si0j= === 35000
© 94/202109588701  |BOGA PRASANNA BTECH (EEE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 ol:==0 35000
- 95[202109589164  |PULI SRIKANTH BTECH (EEE)/4  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000] O 0] 35000
96/202109603214  |VEMPATI SHIVANI BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0| 0 35000
97|202109627548  |[BOMMAGANI DEEPIKA 31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0] 0 35000

BTECH (555)14 606 -01-20

l'_.,n biite r\I Enpq & Ti‘-‘-Ch

"*‘I" el

Aha

ot (IMAN PR



BTECH (EEE)/4

35000

98{202109777981 |MASNA GANESH : 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| v ) 35000
__99]202109793366 _[BEEMANI AIITHKUMAR  [BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 0 0] s - 135000
_100|202109893005 [VADDEPALLI JAGADEESH  |BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 35000( o o] 35000
_101]202110669355  [PRADHUMN KUMAR _ [BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 o o 35000

102/202110913355 |ASAFWAR SHIVAM BTECH (EEE)/4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 35000 Of 0 35000
-103{202110419839  [SHERPALLI SHIVAJI _|BTECH ~ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O 0] 35000
1104{202109995428  |SUPRIYA ENDOORI ~ |BTECH |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 35000|5=50]:2 510 35000
- 105[202108176490  |T MALLIKARJUN ~|BTECH = - {06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O 0| 35000

106/202108684365 |G GIRIDHAR ~ |BTECH 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 35000 O ) - 35000
- 107|202109341814 |[NAMPALLY NARESH _BTECH ~ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 350001 &= o) 50 - 35000

108[202109361308 |DAMERA KALYANI “|BTECH - |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 350000 0O 0] 35000

109/202109528926 |CHETTE NAGARAJU BTECH 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 350005 50|17 =ik0}: 35000

110/202109533178 |MANDULA SRAVAN KUMAR |BTECH 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 350001 70| 0 35000

111]202109595739  |[VOGGU MEGHANA  |BTECH 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 350000 O 0] 35000

112]202109630781 |KOMMA PRANAY BTECH 06-01-20 |{31-05-2021 12| 35000f O 0 35000

113[202109809929 |RANGU VIJAY BTECH 1|06-01-20 |31-05-2021 [ 12 35000 0 0| 135000

114]202109810419 |VANGURI VIJAYKUMAR BTECH |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 60000 © 0l 60000

115/202110142987 |VASAMSETTI SRI RAMA BTECH 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000f 0 0] 35000

116/202105042690  |CHUKKA NAVARATHNA  |M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 o S0f 57000

117|202106207669 |[K NARASIMHA M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 O of 57000

118|202107602068  [SINGAM SAI KIRAN M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 57000] O o] 57000

119/202109905428 |CHARISHMMAA G M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 { 12| 57000 O ) 57000

120)1202105835182  |SRIRAMA PRIYA CHANDANA|M TECHEPS 2 [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 o o 57000

121]202105843005 |G ANIL KUMAR _IMTECHEPS2  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12|  s7000] o =] 57000

122|202107185334 |[TAMMANABOINA NIKITHA |M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 57000f 0O 0l 57000

123/202107352153 [POLAMPALLY PRANITHA  [M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 © 0| 57000

124]202111602246  |MEKALA NARENDER M TECH EPS 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 O 0] 57000

125/202100444749  |KARINGU LAVANYA MBA/2 _|06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0l5 - F 0l = 527000

126]202103495683 |SAMALA SAIRAM |MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000, o  of 27000

127]202103828277  |PALLE SURESH KUMAR ~ [MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o] 0] 27000

128|202105569182  |[KUNA HARICHANDANA  [MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 270000 © 0 27000

129(202105608779  [THAKUR KALYANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000f © 0 27000

130/202105640346 [MANDLA YADAGIRI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0| 0 27000

-
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~ 131]202105868013 |MBA/2 : 31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0 27000|
132{202106258664 |RAGEERU ANILKUMAR  |[MBA/2 _ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 © 0 27000
- 133|202107289441 YELUGANDULA SRIKANTH |MBA/2 ~ |06-01-20 |{31-05-2021 | 12 27000, O o) e 27000
- 134/202107321308 |KANVESH ~ |MBA/2 ~ |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0O 0] 27000
135[202107355291 |JADALA NAVEEN KUMAR ~ [MBA/2 ___|o6-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0| 27000
- 136[202107368872  |KESANI SAl BABU _IMBA/2 ~ ]06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000] o] o] 27000
137/202107459544 |[K RAMYA SRI . |MBA/2 106-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 270000 O]  of 27000
 138|202107534993  |BURRI NAGAMANI  [MBA/2 ~|06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o @ of 27000|
_139]202107554362 |ABBANAGONI| MUKESH MBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o 0] 2127000
_140/202107567800 [VLAYAGIRISANJAY ~ [MBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 0} i) - 27000
141|202107642825 |EDLA RAGHAVENDER  |[MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000] o o] = 27000
142)202107697398 |ERAMOUNI ANILKUMAR  |MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 0] 0 27000
143[202107702891  |B SAIKUMAR - |mBA/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000, o] o 27000
144|202107710459  |CHENNA PRAKASH MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 0| 0 27000
145/202107713131  |VANAM OMKAR MBA/2 ~ |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0 0] 27000
146|202107722822 [BANGARIGADA SWATHI  [MBA/2 - [06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 © 0 127000
1471202107736589 |MERUGU RAJASHEKHAR  [MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000f of o] 27000
148[202107744451  |JUNJURU ANILKUMAR MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000} "o =dol 27000
149|202107752656  |ABBAVATHI BHAVANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 27000 oz =10 27000
1150/202107760105  |PIPPERA ROHITH MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 27000 0 0] 27000
151|202107778714  [TARAK JAGADISH MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0 0 27000
152|202108162833 |SURGI MADHU MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12{i:5:27000] - o=l =0l 597000
- 153/202108171610  |EEDHULA SHIRISHA MBA/2 06-01-20 {31-05-2021 | 12| 27000/ of 0| 27000
154/202108178151  |KASARAMONI PRASHANTH |MBA/2 ~ |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12 27000): ol a0 27000
155/202108182490 |MACHHA SHIVA KRISHNA  |MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
156/202108185755 |GATLA PRABATH MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12| 27000 0 0 27000
157(202108239221 |POLAMONI SAl KUMAR MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 F0l 27000
158|202108241251  |[CHENNARAP SHARATH  |MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12 27000 OjF i 27000
_159]202108274376  |YELUGANDULA MAHIPAL  |MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 27000| 0 0 27000
160(202108316460 |BATHULA ANUPRIYA MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 | 12 27000, © e 27000
161/202108345275 |ADDAGATLA SANDHYA MBA/2 06-01-20  [31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0] 27000
162|202108351695 |BANDARI CHARANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 0 0| 27000
163[202108374759  |KASULA ANUSHA MBA/2 ~ |06-01-20 31 05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
09 & Tech



164/202108385104 |KETHARAJU SWAPNA MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o) P 1| 27000
- 165/202108427155 |B MANASA _|mBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o] 0 - 27000|
_166/202108450861 |BODDUSHIRISHA ~ |MBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 D 27000 © 0]  27000|
 167|202108526325 |PENTA RAKESH MBA/2 ~ ]06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o o 27000
~ 168|202108529758 |KORKELA VINAY. MBA/2 106-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0 27000
_ 169|202108534731 |BIRADAR DIVYA __IMBA/2  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 of 0 ~ 27000|
170{202108607607  |[NARRIRAMALINGAM  [MBA/2 _|06-01-20 131-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o] o = 27000|
_1711202108625886  |RAVULAKOLLURESHMA  [MBA/2  [06-0120 |31-052021 | 12 “027000] “eRol== ol 127000
- 172|202108632093 |BURRA A!SHWARYA“"" MBA/2 [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12|  27000] 0] 0 27000
~ 173]202108717907  |PALLE NIKITHA |MBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0]  27000|
174|202108728730 |MACHA RAVIN_DER.- MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0] 27000
_175[202108729876  |MADDURI PAVANKALYAN [MBA/2 ~ [06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 | 12 27000 0| 0 27000
 176|202108751174  |ADEPU NIHARIKA MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o of 27000
~ 177|202108759921  [GAVINI NAVEEN KUMAR  |MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O] 0] 27000
178(202108762331  |JUNNU HARISH MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 0O 0 127000
179|202108814830 |CHEPURI BHANUPRAKASH [MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0]  27000|
- 180(202108826163 |BACHANAGONI AISHWARYA|MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12|  27000| o] 0| 27000
181|202109271353  |D PRUTHVI BHARGAV MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o] o| 27000
182|202109340217  |T THIRUPATHI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 O 0 27000
~ 183/202109914985 = |PAKALA NARSIMHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 27000 O] 0| 27000

184(202110007097  |CHALLA SHRUTHI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12| 27000 0 0| 27000
- 185/202110117425 |RACHAPALLY |MBA/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o o 27000
186[202111506339  |NIMMALA KAVITHA MBA/2  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 of o 27000
~187]202111528578 |GOSHIKA SREEVANI |[MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 | 12| 27000 o o 27000
1188/|202102816538  [SINGIDI PRASAD MTECH (csz)/z 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 O 0 ~ 57000

189/202105170891 |CHIMADABOINA SHIVA MTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 ©O 0l 57000
- 190]202107455321 |KODARI MANASA MTECH (CSE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 | 12| 57000 of 0ol  57000|
Total | D e S : o : : = AR 6485000 o] "o 6485000
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Released

Spl.

Course/Course Released To [Mont Other

S.No | Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. Dt. hs |Tution Fee| Fee Fee | RTF Amount
11202111370573 |DESHAVENI AKSHAYARAO |B.TECH-CSD 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 0 35000
2|1202111332099 |SURYADEVARA UJWALA B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 0 35000
3|202111347387 |G DIWAKAR B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
4/202111350548 |NELAVALLI DINESH B.TECH-CSM 2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 .0 35000
5/202110620014 |MUKKA SHASHANK BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
6/202111287596 |BETHAPUDI SRIJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
7/202111288902 |CHEERLA SATHVIKA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
8|202111289837  |ABHISHEK SINGH TOMAR  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
9|202111295371 |ANUGU VARSHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0] 0 35000
10]202111296407  |MODDU SAKSHITH REDDY [BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
11{202111304492  |TIRUMAREDDY AJITESH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
12/202111311035 |GUDELLI JASWANTH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
13]202111318048 |NALLA YASHWANTH REDDY [BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000| 0 0 35000
14/202111318124  |[KUNATI SRIKANTH REDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
15{202111318476 |KOTA PAVANI BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
16/202111318560 |BADDAM PREM KUMAR REDDY BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
17/202111319946  [MANUKONDA KAVYA SREE |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
18|202111335422 |S RAJESH GUPTA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
19|202111339144  [DILLI NIHARIKA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
20|202111340493 |MITTAPELLY RAVITEJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
21/202111340758  |LAXMANNAGARI GOPIKA  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
221202111370265  |PUTTAPATI SHASHI KUMAR REDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
23|1202111372733 |GADDAM MANITHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
24{202111379321 |GURRAM REEMASREE BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
25|202111389689 |SAI VIVEK MATTE BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 2 35000 0 0 35000
26(202111399024 [POTHULA VARSHA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
27(202111418409 |KANDULA POOJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
28(202111430298 RAVELLA ANUJA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
29/202111479986 |DHYAPA SREEVIDYA BTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
30{202110158281 BADDAM UMESH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
31)202110427029  |ERRI LAVAKUMARREDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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31-05-2021

35000

32/202110843884 |S MANOJ REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 12 35000 0 0

33|202110848925 |KANCHARLA AKSHITHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
341202110853648 |KOLI HARINA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
35/202110855260 |KANDHI VIDHYA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0] 0 35000
36/202110857055 |MADDURI PRAVALIKA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
37|202110874086  [GUNTAKA TEJA VENKAT REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
38/202110881591  [VANGALA SRINATH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0| 0| 35000
39/202110882719  |GURRALA GOWTHAM SAI  |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
40]202110890368  [KASUKURTHI SRI SOWMYA DEVI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
411202110891883 |BALUGURI PRASHANTH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
42|1202110896502 |PASHAM SWETHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
431202110908474 |JUVVANTHULA HARSHA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
44|202110921299  [MANDALA ANANTH REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
45|202110921467 |MEESALA NIKHIL REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
46|202110922476 |MAGGIDI NARSAREDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
471202110923794  [KUNAREDDY SHIVA REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
48|202110931399  |ALUGULA VENKAT REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
45(202110932110 |GOBBURI NANDINI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
50/202110935136 |MERUGU SINDHU BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
51|202110937935 |CHERUKURI RAKESH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
52|202110941654 |BHAGAVATULA SASANK BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
53/202110944522 |BADREENATH GUDIPUDI BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
54/202110947710  |YALAMCHERVU SRI HARIKA |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
55|202110950652 |G SATISH KUMAR REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
56|202110950825  |PATHURI NIKHITH REDDY  |BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
57{202110958603 |M NITHYA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
58|202110958632 |KASAM SAI TEJA BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
59(202110958735 |YELALA SRIJA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
60/202110970094 [BOKKA ARSHITH REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
61/202110991461  |PEDDABANDYALA YADI REDDY BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
62/202110994864 |ALLADI RANJITH BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
63/202111009684 |MANGANI JATIN BTECH (CSE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
64/202111082781 |SRIPATHI ABHIRAM REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/3 . |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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65/202111124738

BTECH (CSE)/3

35000

NEHA GUPTA. 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 0 0 35000
66/202109923070 |MANKENA RAHUL BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
67(202109928907 |GILLA ANIL KUMAR BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
68/202109931435  |BOINA NARASIMHA SRIVATSA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 {31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0] 35000
69]202109942926 |MADUGULA UMA MAHESHWAR RAO |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
70{202110419967 |MUDIAM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
71|202110420900 |PALVAI HARISH BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0| 0 35000
72|202110421239 |MARRY PRAVEEN REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
73|202110422338 |MIRYALA VINAY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0| 0 35000
74/202110423998 |KYATHAM ANEESHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
75(202110424846 |PULIPELLI PAVANI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
76/202110425011 |RITIKA NITIN KULKARNI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
77]202110425050  |HANMANTHU SAMPATHREDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
78|202110426335 |MALKAREDDY JITHENDER |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
79(202110429622 |ALUMALLA SHIRISHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
80|202110430866 |ERRI SAMAGNYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
81/202110435863 |OGETI SWETHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
82(202110439738  |MARAMRAJU VISHNU SANDILYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
83|202110443523  |POTHI REDDY KARTHIK REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
841202110443774 |KANALA SATHWIKA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
85(202110448038  |GANESH BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
86|202110451314 |MUSUKU AISHWARYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
87|202110454841 |RAMIDI MANOJ REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
88[202110496397  |PENUMUCHHU RAMYA KEERTHI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
89|202110496897 |PALWAI AKHILA REDDY BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
90{202110533546 |MANCHIKANTI ASRITHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
91|202110551092 |MAMIDI SOUJANYA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
92|202110552156 |NARRA AJITHA BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
93/202110573572  |CHINTALA VAIBHAV REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
94]/202110657918 |VANGALA ARAVIND REDDY |BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
951202110671562 KOMMINENI BTECH (CSE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
96]202111263407  |CHETLAPALLI SAMPATH KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 {31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
97|202111264408 |KATIPALLY SHASHI KUMAR |BTECH (ECE)/2  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0| 0 35000
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98(202111289302 |KARJALE AKASH REDDY BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000

99/202111295702 |BALUGURI MOUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
100{202111383500 |KAMSANI YAKSHITHA BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
101/202111400767  |PARDHA SARADHI REDDY TALASANI | BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
102|1202111574417 |GOSTI RAJESH REDDY BTECH (ECE)/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
103/202109920580 |PERATI YASHWANTH REDDY|BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
104|202109940312 [CH OM SAI VAHINI BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
105/202109948359 |CHITUMALLA MANIDEEP BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
106/202110538379 [JAMBULA RAKESH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
107{202110828848  |MADHAVARAM SHIVA PRASAD BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
108|202110855513 [KAPPERA ANOOSHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
109/202110863166 |PEESU ALEKYA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
110j202110867316 |MANKAL SUPRIYA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
111|202110874706 |BRAMADHEVARA VARUN KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1121202110887645 |ARTHAM ANJALI BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
113|202110889416 |GOUNI SRINIKA REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
114/202110891747 |AYTHA PAVAN KALYAN BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
115/202110892033 PALVAI VIGNESHWAR BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
116|202110893777 [SIDDIRAJU SAI KALYAN TEJA |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
117|202110911295 |RANGINENI GOP| BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
118/202110926639 |MADDINENI MAHESH BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000|
119/202110927019  |PINNAPUREDDY MYTHLI REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
120/202110934825 |GADDAM SAHANA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
121/202110934914 |BANDARU RAM REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1221202110935113 |VANGALA CHITHRA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
123/202110938480 |MOTAM NAVADEEP BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1241202110938488 |AMIT KUMAR SAMAL BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
125|202110944319 |ALA SRI TEJA REDDY BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
126|202110946081 |CHIRUMAMILLA SAI TEJA  |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
127]202110946892 |NAGOLLU NIKITHA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
128|202110978370 [DONDA SAMPATH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
129|202110985784 |AITHA SWAMYNATH BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
130{202110991105 DESI DEEKSHITHA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
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202110994235

BTECH (ECE)/3

12

131 SHIVANNAGARI VENKAT REDDY 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 35000 0 0 35000
132{202111148365  [VELUVALI SATYA MADHUNIKA BTECH (ECE)/3 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
133/202109316191 |YENNAM KONDAREDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0| 35000
134/202109556316 |NALUMASU VAISHNAVI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
135/202109831943 [DEKKA SAI KIRAN BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0f 0 35000
136/202110428005 |PERUMALLA MANISAI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000|
137|202110431914 |[THOTA BHAVANA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
138|202110443833 [TEEGALA SAI KUMAR BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
139/202110444220 |KATTA HARMITHA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
140|202110449291 |MALIGIREDDY KEERTHI BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
141|202110496837 |KATKAM MEGHANA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
142|202110510704 |YANALA PRASANNA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
143)202110516872 |SEELAM UPENDRA REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1441202110526598 |ETIKALA SAI CHARAN BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
145/202110544221 |THUMMALA PRADEEP BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
146{202110545797 |BOBBALA DEEPA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
147]1202110552041 |MANDA KALYAN REDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
148[202110557211 |POLAKA SRIJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
149|202110566833  |YELLU DINESH REDDY BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
150/202110628821 |TADIVAKA PAVAN TEJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
151]202110660468 |KASIREDDY NITHISH BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
152|202110675147 |MAMIDALA SREEJA BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
153/202110867718 [NANDU SRIKANTH REDDY |BTECH (ECE)/4 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
1541202109925018  |BANDA VAMSHIDHAR REDDY BTECH (EEE)/4 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
155({202110480335 |GOPIDI SRIDHAR BTECH MECHANICAL 3 |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
156{202110927969 |KORNU VENKATESH BTECH MECHANICAL3  [06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
157|202108151087 |ILENI RAMYA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |[31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
158|202109777513 |G SUMANA BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
159|202110537966  |GOLLAPALLY UDAY KIRAN REDDY BTECH MECHANICAL4  |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 35000 0 0 35000
160|202107190565  [VEMUGANTI LAXMIPRASANNA M TECH (VLSI)/2 |06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
1611202101341764 |KUNAPAREDDY SONY MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
162|202109587248 ETTULA SAlI PRASANNA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
163]|202109960012 |PAKKIR VAMSHIDHAR MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
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164|202109978685 |DODA DIVYA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000|
165|202109991960 |ATTAPURAM MAMATHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
166/202109992513 |VARALA PREETHI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0| 0| 27000
167|202110018925 |O LAXMI DURGA RAO MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
168(202110036745 |MIRIYALA KALYANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
169/202110051188 |VAISHNAVI SHARMA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
170|202110077937 |SURISHETTI VASAVI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000| 0| 0 27000
171/202110103547  |MIRYALA NIKHILA PRAVALLIKA MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 | 12 27000 O 0 27000
172|202110115646 |KONREDDY LAVANYA MBA/2 06-01-20 |(31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
173|202110141045 |NARRA SPANDHANA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
174|202110143620 |KYATHAM MANASA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
175(202110169222 |PANNALA BHAVANI MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
176|202110199123  |GUND REDDY SRAVANTHI REDDY MBA/2 06-01-20 (31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0l 27000
177{202110255083 |NOMULA SAMITHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
178|202110314915 |ANUGU PRAVALIKA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000
179|202111473744 |VISHAL GIRI MBA/2 06-01-20 [31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0] 27000
180|202111478731 |DAMMA KAVITHA MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 0 0 27000|
181|202111508744 |POOJA GEHLOT MBA/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 27000 (0] 0 27000
182|202105796604 |CHALAMALLA SAHITHI MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0] 57000
183|202106143783 |GOGULA DIVYA MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
184|202107814709 |SAMBU PRAVEEN KUMAR [MTECH (CSE)/2 06-01-20 |31-05-2021 12 57000 0 0 57000
Total 6360000 0 0] 6360000
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, Recg. By Govt. of T.S& Affiliated to INTUH, Hyderabad)
NAAC “B++" Accredited Institute
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet(M), RR Dist, Near Ramoji Film City, Hyderabad -501512.
www.aietg.ac.in email:principal.avanthi@gmail.com

Gunthapally,
Date: 08-12-2021.

From
The Principal,
Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Gunthapally.

To
Chairperson
Governing Body (GB),
Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Gunthapally.

Dear Sir/Madam
Sub: Request to sanction of Freeship Amount.
Reference: 1. Avanthi Freeship Internal Policy.

This is to inform you that Avanthi Institute of Engineering &Technology conducted an
exam “Avanthi Freeship Test” on 27-10-2021, 08-10-2021 and 16-10-2021to the students
who are willing to join in B category seats of first year B.Tech program for the academic
year 2021-2002. Based on their performance in the test, they were awarded marks and
eligibility for Freeships in accordance with the rules and regulations of Freeship internal
policy. I enclose the list of 222 students who are qualified in the test for your reference. In
this regard, I request you to please forward this students list to the Governing Body for

sanctioning the freeships amount for further proceedings.
The details are also enclosed for your consideration
Thanking you sir

Yours faithfully,

Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Technology



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, Recg. By Govt. of T.S & Affiliated to INTUH, Hyderabad)
NAAC “B++" Accredited Institute
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet(M), RR Dist, Near Ramoji Film City, Hyderabad -501512.
www.aietg ac.in email: principal.avanthi(@ gmail.com

Gunthapally,
Date: 25/06/2022

From
The Principal,
Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Gunthapally.

To
Chairperson,
Governing Body(GB),
Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Gunthapally.
Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Requesting for the concession of fees for Economically Weaker Section Students
Reference:1. Avanthi Freeship Internal Policy

Respected Sir/Madam

I am writing this for the fee concession for Economically Weaker Section
Students. Some of our college student’s families belong to Economically Weaker
Sections of the Society. Despite of their poor economic background students are doing
well in their Academics. I regret to inform you that it would be very difficult for them to
pay this term’s fees because of their family situation.

I would be much obliged if you could understand the circumstances and offer a
concession in their fees according to our Avanthi Freeship Policy. 1 Promise these
students are going to be an asset not a liability to our college

The details are also enclosed for your consideration

Thanking you sir
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
(Approved by AICTE, Recg. By Govt. of T.S& Affiliated to JINTUH, Hyderabad)
NAAC “B++" Accredited Institute
Gunthapally (V), Abdullapurmet(M), RR Dist, Near Ramoji Film City, Hyderabad -501512.
www.aietg.ac.in email:principal.avanthi@ gmail.com

To

Gunthapally,
Date: 19-12-2022.

The Governing Body (GB),
Avanthi Institute of Engineering & Technology,
Gunthapally.

Sub:Letter of request sanction of Merit Scholarship amount to college budget.
Reference: 1. Avanthi Freeship Internal Policy.
Dear Sir/Madam

This is to request you please sanction amount of Rs. 1,28,000 ( One lakh twenty eight
thousand Rupees) for 32 students into the college budget for the academic year 2022-23.

The details are also enclosed for your consideration
Thanking you sir

Yours faithfully,

— RN
Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech
Guntihapally (V). bdullapurmet #dl) R R Dist

Avanthi Institute of Engineering and Technology



